
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 04.03.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 63865/2024 30.07.2024 WP(C)/978/2024 
SAMEER KUMAR 

DAS 
53.00,3*53 

2025-

03-04  

2 69921/2024 20.08.2024 WP(C)/16964/2024 A K ROUT 14.00,3*14 
2025-

03-04  

3 91016/2024 04.11.2024 WP(C)/1365/2022 P.K.MOHANTY 24.00,3*24 
2025-

03-04  

4 96753/2024 22.11.2024 WP(C)/41701/2023 S RANJIT 5.00,3*5 
2025-

03-04  

5 5582/2025 21.01.2025 WP(C)/16461/2024 
B. K. 

MOHANTY 

6.00,3*6 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

03-04  

6 9171/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/939/2022 D K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-04  

7 9196/2025 04.02.2025 WP(C)/8166/2024 D KK MOHANTY 87.00,3*87 
2025-

03-04  

8 10466/2025 07.02.2025 RSA/208/2004 B DAS 127.00,3*127 
2025-

03-04  

9 11330/2025 11.02.2025 CMAPL/840/2023 B MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 
2025-

03-04  

10 11639/2025 12.02.2025 WP(C)/12122/2022 L SAHOO 9.00,3*9 
2025-

03-04  

11 14346/2025 20.02.2025 WP(C)/9078/2024 T SWAIN 14.00,3*14 
2025-

03-04  

12 14744/2025 21.02.2025 WA/2917/2023 SBUDGATA 7.00,3*7 
2025-

03-04  

13 14776/2025 21.02.2025 WP(C)/37644/2021 D K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-04  

14 14777/2025 21.02.2025 WP(C)/1937/2022 D K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-04  

15 14779/2025 21.02.2025 WP(C)/1030/2022 D K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-04  

16 14804/2025 21.02.2025 WP(C)/939/2022 P K BARIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-04  

17 15275/2025 22.02.2025 WPCRL/127/2023 H S PAIKRAY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-04  

18 15512/2025 24.02.2025 WP(C)/5179/2025 B K DASH 47.00,3*47 
2025-

03-04  

19 15754/2025 25.02.2025 WP(C)/22255/2015 H K KAR 
23.00,3*23 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-04  

20 15770/2025 25.02.2025 WA/2917/2023 SBUDGATA 12.00,3*12 2025-
 



03-04 

21 16231/2025 28.02.2025 WP(C)/19576/2012 B BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

22 16232/2025 28.02.2025 WPC(OAC)/361/2011 M R PADHI 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

23 16290/2025 28.02.2025 OJC/12297/1996 S SAMAL 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

24 16294/2025 28.02.2025 WP(C)/8172/2012 P BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

25 16334/2025 28.02.2025 ABLAPL/6882/2019 J PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

26 16702/2025 01.03.2025 WP(C)/18611/2023 K C TRIPATHY 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

03-04  

27 16737/2025 01.03.2025 AHO/96/1994 B K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

28 16743/2025 01.03.2025 AHO/69/1995 B K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

29 16755/2025 01.03.2025 WP(C)/1863/2015 R SAHU 
11.00,3*11 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-04  

30 16798/2025 01.03.2025 WP(C)/34285/2020 P M SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

31 16982/2025 03.03.2025 WP(C)/15164/2008 P K MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

32 16989/2025 03.03.2025 WP(C)/12359/2005 G C JENA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-04  

33 17086/2025 03.03.2025 CMP/373/2024 M. BARAL 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-04  

34 17168/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/43100/2023 K SAHOO 44.00,3*44 
2025-

03-04  

35 17169/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/4927/2025 M. K. PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-04  

36 17228/2025 04.03.2025 OJC/13100/1997 G R PATRA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

2025-

03-04  



to be paid 

37 17489/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/5176/2025 A. K. BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

READY CASES 
 

38 16295/2025 28.02.2025 WP(C)/11818/2011 I AHMED 

29.00,3*29 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2025-

03-04  

39 16954/2025 03.03.2025 WP(C)/7380/2019 S C DAS 3.00,3*3 DMS 
2025-

03-04  

40 16958/2025 03.03.2025 CRLMP/24/2025 D SAMAL 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

41 16981/2025 03.03.2025 WP(C)/5235/2005 M K PANI 1dfa dms 
2025-

03-04  

42 17192/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/23035/2017 D BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

03-04  

43 17202/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/5059/2025 D BISWAL 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-04  

44 17220/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/2576/2002 S DAS 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

03-04  

45 17244/2025 04.03.2025 ABLAPL/1971/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-04  

46 17252/2025 04.03.2025 CRLMC/4110/2024 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-04  

47 17291/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/1107/2025 A T NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

48 17299/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/7380/2019 S C DAS 34.00,3*34 DMS 
2025-

03-04  

49 17304/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/2049/2025 R K BARIK 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

50 17308/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/5345/2025 R K MOHABHOI 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

51 17335/2025 04.03.2025 ABLAPL/14525/2024 K DAS 
4.00,3*4 

paperless file 

2025-

03-04  

52 17336/2025 04.03.2025 ABLAPL/14527/2024 K DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-04  

N I C 

 


